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28.
29.
30.

Position
Principal
Teacher on Special Assignment
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher on Special Assignment
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Lead Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Certificated Walk-On
Coach

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Department

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

Total Wages

$158,963
$123,073
$118,988
$116,362
$115,878
$115,547
$115,365
$114,577
$114,398
$114,046
$112,821
$112,214
$107,386
$100,064
$97,556
$97,368
$97,323
$96,928
$95,644
$95,063
$86,786
$79,086
$77,439
$77,219
$76,361
$75,442
$75,005

$74,117
$69,356
$68,228



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

Teacher

School Office Supervisor
Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

School Office Assistant
Counselor

Teacher

Counselor

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special

Education
Instructional Assistant - Special Test Proctor
Education
Library Media Center Assistant Test Proctor

Health Services Assistant LVN

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Health Services Assistant LVN
Instructional Assistant

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Activities Assignment

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

$66,913
$63,752
$58,581
$54,337
$50,701
$43,984
$42,137
$34,306
$33,345
$32,637

$32,600

$30,177

$26,546

$20,851

$20,801
$20,316
$19,700

$18,289

$18,019

$17,937

$17,712

$17,676
$17,643
$16,404



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Classroom Assistant

Health Services Assistant LVN

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Instructional Assistant - Special
Education

Substitute Clerk - Level
I, Nutrition Services
Assistant | - Hourly

Laborer - Hourly

Substitute Clerk - Level

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary
Highland Oaks Elementary

Highland Oaks Elementary

$15,977

$15,224

$15,191

$14,169

$14,155

$13,201

$12,036

$11,990

$9,192
$8,669

$6,523



