	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$158,963
2.	Teacher on Special Assignment		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$123,073
3.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$118,988
4.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$116,362
5.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$115,878
6.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$115,547
7.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$115,365
8.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$114,577
9.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$114,398
10.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$114,046
11.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$112,821
12.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$112,214
13.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$107,386
14.	Teacher on Special Assignment		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$100,064
15.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$97,556
16.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$97,368
17.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$97,323
18.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$96,928
19.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$95,644
20.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$95,063
21.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$86,786
22.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$79,086
23.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$77,439
24.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$77,219
25.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$76,361
26.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$75,442
27.	Teacher	Certificated Walk-On Coach	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$75,005
28.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$74,117
29.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$69,356
30.	Lead Custodian I		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$68,228

31.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$66,913
32.	School Office Supervisor		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$63,752
33.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$58,581
34.	Custodian		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$54,337
35.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$50,701
36.	School Office Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$43,984
37.	Counselor		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$42,137
38.	Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$34,306
39.	Counselor		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$33,345
40.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$32,637
41.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$32,600
42.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$30,177
43.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$26,546
44.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Test Proctor	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$20,851
45.	Library Media Center Assistant	Test Proctor	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$20,801
46.	Health Services Assistant LVN		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$20,316
47.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$19,700
48.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$18,289
49.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$18,019
50.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$17,937
51.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$17,712
52.	Health Services Assistant LVN		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$17,676
53.	Instructional Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$17,643
54.	Nutrition Services Assistant I	Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$16,404

55.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$15,977
56.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$15,224
57.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Substitute Clerk - Level II, Nutrition Services Assistant I - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$15,191
58.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$14,169
59.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$14,155
60.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$13,201
61.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education	Laborer - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$12,036
62.	Classroom Assistant	Substitute Clerk - Level	Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$11,990
63.	Health Services Assistant LVN		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$9,192
64.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$8,669
65.	Instructional Assistant - Special Education		Arcadia Unified	Highland Oaks Elementary	\$6,523